DF50SVT-25F 44 H 3% Kl it

FOREWORD

When you are going to order parts you may take this booklet as reference but
any differences please take the reality on vehicle as standard.

To find out the name, Item code or fitment you may check in the illustration with
the size and appearance .Then with the no. in the illustration you will find out the
name, item code and quantity.

There will no notice to you ahead of any change of the information in this booklet.

1o




%ThHl Engine

LI MR SR T TR A

Fr 5 B X & FR ER & e
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 01010055-1 RENL Engine 1




A/BEE X Assembly of Cover A and Cover B

AN

Fr = B3 & R B g
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 139200001 AE Cover A 1
2 139200002 B Cover B 1
3 139200003 K B Fan cover 1
4 139200004 o Sealing ring 1
5 139030011 ISR 2 THNE M6 12 Hexagonal flange-faced bolt 2
6 139190014 N AV TH IR M6%25 Hexagonal flange-faced bolt 2
7 139190013 1 Jr @6 Insert piece ®6 2
8 139200005 24 Wire clip ]
9 139010011 H WIRETST4.8%16 Self-tapping screw ST4.8x16 2
10 139200006 H WIRETST3.8x16 Self-tapping screw ST3.8x16 2
11 139200007 WALk Vent pipeline clip 1
12 139200008 28 e Chain adjuster cover 1
13 139200009 K 25 1 Sk Fan cover plug 1




SELEEMR Cylinder head cover assembly

F H = B X # R g =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 139210001 N FE 2 TH R AEM6x40 Hexagonal flange-faced bolt 4
2 139210002 Sl kids (FLERANSD Cylinder head cover (cylinder head | 1
3 139210003 Gk sl A s ek Vent pipe joint of the cylinder head | 1
4 139210004 0TSk 25 2% 35 Sealing ring of the cylinder head 1
5 139210005 A B Gasket of the vent pressure plate 1
6 139210006 A ER Vent pressure plate 1
7 139210007 H WIEE] ST3.8x8 Self-tapping screw ST3.8x8 4
8 139210008 kS msE Rubber vent pipe of the cylinder 1
9 139210009 S Clip 1
10| 139210010 T Clip 1
11 139210011 SESkE (ZREMVS) BER|  Assembly of the cylinder head 1




ﬁﬁl%lﬁ\ﬁﬁ_

Cylinder head assembly |

18 25 24 17 23 21 28 191
F ) B XX &R -y i =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 139220001 INFIVE T IR BEM T Hexagonal flange-faced nut M7 4
2 139220002 PR DT*14 Flat washer ®7x14 4
3 139220003 TR e Valve rocker arm seat 1
4 139220004 KR Valve rocker arm 2
5 139220005 AT ERET Valve adjusting screw 2
6 139220006 BB MR BEMS Locknut M5 2
7 139220007 B )RR Intake valve rocker arm shaft 1
8 139220008 HES 92 B Exhaust valve rocker arm shaft 1
9 139220009 P e Al Camshaft 1
10 139220010 E ST D8* 14 Positioning pin ®8x14 2
11 139220011 7N FVE 2 TH IR AEM6% 85 Hexagonal flange-faced stud 2
12 139220012 R Hubi Heat insulation plate 1
13 139220013 [ Hrobig £ Heat insulation plate gasket 1
14 139220014 Ak (50CC) Cylinder head (50CC) 1
15 139220015 HEX T Exhaust valve 1
16 139220016 KT KA Large valve spring 2
17 139220017 SIS Small valve spring 2
18 139220018 Sinkt3 Valve lock clip 4
19 139220019 HEX ) SR 28 Exhaust valve spring retainer 1
20 139220020 HEE] Intake valve 1
21 139220021 HE TS Intake valve guide 1
22 139220022 HAR 5% Exhaust valve guide 1
A 139220000 /—:(Jﬁﬁ]:% )é[ EE (— Yjﬂ\%l\/—:@ ) Cylinder head assembly (secondary air supply) 1
B 139000001 1Y B R L R Camshaft seat assembly 1




SEKERZ

Cylinder head assembly |1

25 24 17 23
F H = B XX &R R XL =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
23 139220023 ST E Valve oil seal 2
24 139220024 HE Washer 2
25 139220025 SURE: S Valve spring seat 2
26 139220026 XL MZFEM6%32 Double-ended stud M6x32 2
27 139220027 B MEFEM6%65 Double-ended stud M6x65 2
28 139220028 SITFHOEE Valve guide rod O-ring 2
29 139220029 AT Sk Cylinder head gasket 1
30 139220010 R MR REES Intake valve retainer 1
31 139220030 K AL FE Spark plug 1




ph3l, SELEAL Crankshaft and cylinder assembly

—16

F H = b X &M EP &R =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 139230001 TR Cylinder block 1
2 139230002 HE (48 Cylinder (paper) gasket 1
3 139230003 AR Chain adjuster 1
4 139230004 B S L 2R T Chain adjuster gasket 1
5 139220010 JENEHD8x14 Positioning pin ®8x14 2
6 139230005 VRIS PR Adjuster spring 1
7 139230006 R AR R [ R B Adjuster spring fixing nut 1
8 139230007 TE ARSI Fixing nut washer 1
9 139230008 INFTE IR M6X 18 Hexagonal flange-faced bolt 2
10 139230009 S Guide part 1
11 139230010 I Piston pin 1
12 139230011 5 2E Piston 1
13 139230012 5 Circlip 2
14 139000007 S50CCIHZEL K Cirdd. 4P |socc piston assembly (with pin and retaining ring) 1
15 139000008 VHIERH S Piston ring combination 1
16 139230016 Bl H a4 S Crankshaft connecting rod 1
17 139230017 IER RS Timing chain 1
18 139230018 K 'EAF Tension rod 1
19 139230019 Tk AT ] E R A% Tension rod fixing bolt 1
20 139230020 O ®15.2%1.5 O-ring ®15.2x1.5 1




Fr = B 3 &R R AR =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 139240001-1 Kz Onk) Left side cover (extended) 1
2 139240002 T B EEAT4H. Foot starting pedal rod set 1
3 139010004 7N F 2 TH R AEM6%20 Hexagonal flange-faced bolt 1
4 139240003 7N TR TH AR M6%35 Hexagonal flange-faced bolt 8
5 139240004 240 Wire clip 1
6 139240005 o zh TR Starting shaft washer 1
7 139240006 YR External snap spring 1
8 139240007-1 i HmE R Onk) Left side cover gasket (extended) 1
8 139240007 iR Left side cover gasket 1
9 139220010 E ST D8* 14 Positioning pin ®8x14 2
10 139240008 B Starting torsion spring 1
11 139240009 A Starting idler gear set 1
12 139240010 RESEI vy i Starting gear 1
13 139240011 B Y i T Friction spring 1
14 139240012 SR A= Sector gear bushing 1
15 139240013 iR Ventilation pipe 1
16 139240014 H WIEETST3.8%16 Self-tapping screw ST3.8x16 1
17 139240015 2R D35 Plastic washer ®35 1




IXZ%E Driving wheel

Fr ®t = B X & FR PR &R H=
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 | 1.20.22.10.02002 e 729 17.7 30 Belt 729 17.7 30 1
2 139250002 7N SR EEM12 Hexagon head nut M12 1
3 139250003 P O12x20 Flat washer ®12x20 1
A 139000002 FFFES0CC Driving wheel assembly 50CC 1
4 139250004 FEhEe Rk Driving wheel pressing block 1
5 139250005 T T Driving belt fan blade disc 1
6 139250006 Eahviie Driving gear disc 1
7 139250007 FHE AT ED20x38 Bushing of driving wheel ®20x38 | 1
8 139250008 WK sl 5 Sliding drive disc 1
9 139250009 NEFNIN Sliding roller 6
10 139250010 ERBE Ramp plate 1
11 139250011 ERRE Y TeUL S Ramp plate edge part 3




MBS Driven wheel assembly

Fr #t 5 X #FR PP &R =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 139020020 INAVE TR BEM10 Hexagonal flange-faced nut M10 1
2 139260001 7N AR REM27%1.0 Hexagonal nut M27x1.0 1
3 139260002 HEBRINE Clutch outer cover 1
4 139260003 MR R 2H Driven pulley set 1
5 139260004 T3 Compression spring 1
6 139260005 T 2 R Compression spring seat 1
7 139260006 NI & e Driven pulley disc 1
A 139000003 MEES SR Driven wheel assembly 1

10T




BTl Starting motor

424 8,

=

|
i

6

N

Fr #t = XX & FR EP &R e
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 139270001 Bl AL Starting motor set 1
2 139270002 O Pl O-ring 1
3 139270003-1 ke (W2, K450) Motor wire (double wires, 450mm | 1
4 139010004 7N A 22 TH AR M6X20 Hexagonal flange-faced bolt 2
5 139270004 T A AL IR ET M5 <8 Cross recessed pan head screw 1
6 139020012 SR B DS Spring washer ®5 1
7 139270005 L) & A iy Starting clutch 1
8 139270006 FED12%9 Bushing ®12x9 1

11T




WAl Magneto

2— 111 i 7

B—D

A

Fr #t = b 3 & IR R B He

NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 139280001 7 H X Cooling fan 1
2 139280002 INFAVE L TH IR AR M6% 18 Hexagonal flange-faced bolt 4
3 139020020 NFIVE IR BEM 10 Hexagonal flange-faced nut M10 1
4 139280003 I AN &R D) Magnetic cylinder (Eight-stage AC)| 1
5 139280004 £ HE O\ Coil combination (Eight-stage AC) | 1
6 139010004 7N FA 22 TH AR M6X20 Hexagonal flange-faced bolt 1
7 139280005 N A KIEFEMS %12 Hexagon head bolt M5x12 2
8 139020012 SR B DS Spring washer ®5 2
A 139280000 LS J\ZHAZH) | Magneto assembly (Eight-stage AC) | 1

Parand

S

12 W




LHiEFE= Right crankcase cover

9 3

F e b X & R XX &R N =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 139290001 AR S Right crankcase cover 1
2 139220010 JE N DO8x14 Positioning pin ®8x14 2
3 139290002 LI AR R Oil level dipstick 1
4 139290003 OJ Bl d18x3 O-ring ®18%3 1
5 139290004 VeI Y 25 Oil strainer cover 1
6 139290005 OJE Bl d30x3 O-ring ®30%3 1
7 139290006 VE VR PRX A Oil strainer spring 1
8 139290007 JEIH A Oil strainer 1
9 139290008 7N VR L T IR M6X85 Hexagonal flange-faced bolt 4
10 139290009 7N FAVE A TH IR AEM6X 100 Hexagonal flange-faced bolt 4
11 139290010 THEF30x5%14 Oil seal 30x5x14 1
12 139290011 A EhFE Gasket for the right crankcase cover| 1

13

P




HljhE 0il pump

Fr = B3 & &=y =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 139300001 GIREE T eI Oil pump drive wheel 1
2 139160004 7N A 2 TH IR BEM6 Hexagonal flange-faced nut M6 1
3 139010004 7N A 22 TH AR M6X20 Hexagonal flange-faced bolt 2
4 139190014 N AV TH IR M6%25 Hexagonal flange-faced bolt 1
5 139300002 SENT I D8*11 Positioning pin ®8x11 1
6 139300003 OJEE 10 O-ring ®10 2
7 139300005 T FAEA S IRETMAx 10 Cross recessed pan head screw 3
8 139300006 NI ZR AR E AL Positioning pin for oil pump body 1
9 139300007 LR o5 Oil pump cover 1
10| 139300008 WU 14 Oil pump body 1
11 139300009 W 51 Inner rotor 1
12 139300010 TR B Oil pump shaft 1
13 139300011 G F Outer rotor 1
A 139000004 VIRE RS SY5 Oil pump assembly 1

£ 14 71




LHiEFE= Right crankcase cover

5
7 S

6 “rp -
T
O

(@) ;'.;E
| SC8

)

Fr "t = 3 &R EP &R HE
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 139310001 A i AR R A Right crankcase 1
2 139310002 KWLM LA ED10%22 Engine hanger bushing ®10x22 1
3 139220010 STEN A D8x14 Positioning pin ®8x 14 2
4 139310003 NPV TH IR M 6345 Hexagonal flange - faced bolt 1
5 139310004 REKBEFEMT>168 Double - ended stud M7x168 2
6 139310005 Rk ER YAy Gasket for right crankcase 1
7 139310006 RHEHED14x25 Brace bushing ®14x25 1

ERE




HHZENE Gear chamber and its cover

19

Fr #t = I ER &R =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 139150004 7N AV 2 TH IR A M8 %35 Hexagonal flange - faced bolt 5
2 139320001 7N FA 22 TH AR M8 %40 Hexagonal flange - faced bolt 2
3 139320002 ISR THNE AR M8 x 12 Hexagonal flange - faced bolt 2
4 139320003 i Paper gasket 9
5 139320004 W = i Gear chamber cover 1
6 139320005 SENEHD10%20 Positioning pin ®10%20 2
7 139320006 K s L gLk Paper gasket for gear chamber 1
8 139320007 T &Kk Final shaft 1
9 139320008 B &N E Final gear 1
10 139320009 Bl 4 2H, Countershaft assembly 1
11 139320010 2 12%20 Washer for countershaft assembly | 1
12 139320011 B AR Circlip for final shaft 1
13 139320012 By Oil seal for final shaft 1
14 139320013 76004 Bearing 6004 1
15 139320014 Hh7K6201 Bearing 6201 2
16 139320015 INFIE TR BE(E ) Special hexagonal flange - faced 1
17 139320016 B e T4y Positioning pin for brake shoe 1
18 139320017 OJ¥ kel d8x1.5 O - ring ®8x1.5 1
19 139320018 i N4t Input shaft 1
20| 139320019 1756203 Bearing 6203 1

£ 16 71




ZBhEfE Left crankcase

Fr t = 3 B R 3R X #A R #HeE
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 139330001 REKIEFEMTX176 Double - ended stud M7x176 2
2 139330002-1 e A AE A Ok Left crankcase (extended) 1
3 139330004 L HIEEM12x15 Special bolt M12x15 1
4 139330005 L HIEFe 5 ®12x18.5 | Washer for special bolt ®12x18.5 | 1
5 139330006 HEF19.8x30%5 Oil seal 19.8x30x5 1
6 139330007 HE17x30%6 Oil seal 17x30x6 1
7 139310006 BAEHED14x25 Brace bushing ®14x25 1
8 139320014 76201 Bearing 6201 1
9 139320019 Hli7K6203 Bearing 6203 1
10 139330008 T M B 22 E@8%20 | Shock - absorbing lug buffer block | 1
11 139310002 KWLM LA ED10%22 Engine hanger bushing ®10x22 1
12 139330009 pyEe CHEHEEZEE)Y RER) Hanging pin for brace spring 1

£ 17 0L




HSE Intake pipe

Fr "t = b 3 & ED &R e
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 139140003 RID®40 Snap ring ®40 1
2 139170002 HRE Intake pipe 1
3 139170003 HAEO O - ring for intake pipe 1
4 139170005 A LR AR M4 X 25 Cross - recessed pan - head bolt 1
5 139170006 P D4x10 Flat washer ®4x10 1
6 139170002 R B Intake pipe assembly 1
7 JG R R Rear brake rocker arm 1
8 Ja M2 e Rear brake camshaft 1

ZZoHMI4E Vehicle frame and accessories

18 T




F H = D EP R HE
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 | 0201-DF50SVT- Z=m Vehicle frame 1
2 02012434 IR Left rear swingarm 1
3 02012286 JGHF Rear handrail 1
4 02012151 JEHE S 4 License plate bracket 1
5 02011651 NI Headlight bracket 1
6 02011364 NN Electric lock bracket 1
7 02011998 AR s Al Foot brake pedal 1
8 07020101 TR AT Fr 55 Tension spring of the foot brake rod| 1
9 02050063 WA Right footrest 1
10 02011652 R R B Battery pressure plate 1
11 02011221 AR A Air filter bracket 1
12 02011350 TR Power connection plate 1
13 02011655 Ja et 3 22 Rear fender bracket 1
14 02011657 AR AR S A e Left pressure block of the turn 1
15 02011658 BT AR R A Right pressure block of the turn 1
16 02050062 & R 22 Left footrest 1
17 07020138 B J o R Single stand spring 1
18 02012261 LK £ 240MM Single stand / length 240MM 1
19 02012435 28 Hanger 1
20 02011352 YRR Swingarm connection plate 1
21 07010125 JGURE Rear shock absorber 1
22 02990009 %Az Hi Hand over the components 1

F19 W




@AY Steering system

)

B X &R

R X B W

L B3

2

}?“

NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 02030282-1 J7 148 Handlebar 1
2 02030283 77 [ FE R g Handlebar clamping seat 2
3 10020056 HIEE Throttle grip cover 1
4 10080046 BB GEHIEHD Cylinder lock (with buckle lock) 1
5 07010123-1 A EL Right front shock absorber 1
6 10020055 EARE Left grip cover 1
7 12030052 M COF 171 FhAO Steel bowl (steering bearing) 1
8 02030285 EEERR Upper connecting plate 1
9 07010122-1 A= Left front shock absorber 1
10 02030287 J7 A Steering column 1
11 08020227 T2k Throttle cable 1

20 1




R RY Supply system

(12 ®
F " = b3 &R ED &R Hs
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 01030003 175 /PD18IM18 Carburetor / PD18JM18 1
2 01040003 TIERR Air filter 1
3 TH B AR TE AR Muffler cylinder body 1
4 01050045 VEP=E s St Muffler clamp 2
5 R = AE A Muffler triangular composite gasket| 1
6 01050052 VH S AN E S Front pipe of the muffler 1
7 05030062 A Fuel tank 1
8 06030001 BE p4*8 Vacuum tube, ¢4*8 92cm
9 06030008 TR 04.5/98.5 Gasoline tube, ¢4.5/¢8.5 60cm
10 06990067 RS Exhaust gas pipe 1
11 06990001 L pERY Ml AWE |Secondary filter, resistant to ethanol| 1
12 06990086 Y& =@k Y-shaped tee joint 1
13 10040072 WAL 2% Fuel level sensor 1
14 10060001 TR Fuel tank switch 1
15 12010007 & 8.5 Fuel pipe clip, 8.5 10
16 EHA W AR 15 Fuel tank cap 1
17 12010010 L A SE RO Steel wire clip, ¢6 2
18 15030032 AR T EIA AN & Front flanged bushing of the fuel 2

H21




=~

BIfE¥ SR Front and rear wheel assemblies

)

© (6]

#t = B XX E R R X E M H=

Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
02040285 [IE e Front hub 1
15010046 BiEtHE (BT E) Front wheel axle (with bushing) 1
02040286 Ik Rear hub |
06010058 BRE (HSAETTHD Tire (with bent valve stem) 1
T Bent valve stem 2
06010059 B (ST Tire (with bent valve stem) 1

ELE




MERX RS Disc brake system

£
\o

Fl__# = X % 7 S E R nE
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 04010081 A AR 2K Front disc brake assembly 1
2 ER 2R Upper disc brake pump 1
3 MR T IR Lower disc brake pump 1
4 A2 U Disc brake oil pipe 1
5 04020048 AR A Disc brake disc 1
6 08020347 A 2 Foot brake cable 1
7 K Brake pads 92
8 12990030 T M) 7 4 R Disc brake pipeline clamp 9
9 12990053 MERME Lk CRRD Special disc brake pipeline clamp | 1
10 10010035 AEF K rdd) Brake switch (split plug type) 1
11 07020007 REFFhi Tension spring of the brake switch 1

03T




H2EZR% Electrical system

e o
\ \

F = B X &R R X E =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 01020011 Dt Flasher 1
2 01020016 KR /IGY 6/ TR b Ignition / GY6 / No Trademark 1
3 01020021 2 L Relay 1
4 01020022 & EAL/GY 6/ T T b Ignition Coil / GY6 / No Trademark | 1
5 01020083 B8 LA Rectifier / 8 - stage DC 1
6 08010123-1 GRS Cable 1
7 09010080 KAT Headlamp 1
8 09020131 B ZC 3% ) kT Front Left Turn Signal Light 1
9 09020132 B4 B e kT Front Right Turn Signal Light 1
10 09020133 Ja LEEE AT Rear Left Turn Signal Light 1
11 09020134 Ja A AT Rear Right Turn Signal Light 1
12 09030065 RIT Taillight 1
13 09030066 FRRE AT License Plate Light 1
14 10010095 HEHET R Left Combination Switch 1
15 10010096 HHEEITR Right Combination Switch 1
16 10040073 R T 2% Inductive Speedometer 1
17 10050078 e Instrument Panel 1
18 10070001 S e g Ordinary Horn 1
19 10990001 HLf Battery 1

04 T




BEH-ABSFE  Cover parts — ABS type

F # = A= &R Hs
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 03010621 il 55 5 B AC Left rear section of the side cover 1
2 03010622-1 NiE3=c'Ya Right rear section of the side cover 1
3 03010623 N 25 R 1 75 /2 Left decorative cover of the side cover 1
4 03010624 &= B s A Right decorative cover of the side cover 1
5 03010625 BIEE KT S48 Left front turn signal light bracket 1
6 03010626 EikzACRA R Y a Right front turn signal light bracket 1
7 03010627 B Left tail cover 1
8 03010628 BB Right tail cover 1
9 03010629 EIEEIY 4 Front fender 1
10 03010630 s EEX A Left upper section of the side cover 1
11 03010631 e FE A Right upper section of the side cover 1
12 03030820 YRR 22 3540 Plastic part installation buckle 8
13 03010632 ) 25wy BX A2 Left front section of the side cover 1
14 03010633 25 77 Bx A Right front section of the side cover 1
15 03010634 KAT A& Outer cover of the headlamp 1
16 03010635 Ot & B 3 2 A Left upper decorative cover of the battery box shield 1
17 03010636 F B B | 2 A Right upper decorative cover of the battery box shield 1
18 03010637 & B N 38 /& | Left lower decorative cover of the battery| |
19 03010638 & B RS Right lower decorative cover of the 1

05T




BEMH-PPE Cover parts — PP type

F T = R ER R HE
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 03030882 B Tail cover 1
2 03030884 Ja¥avetk & Lower cover of rear fender 1
3 03030885 55 77 s 2% Front connecting strip of side cover| 1
4 03030886 ] 2 BE A 12 Left side cover decorative part 1
5 03030887 ) 26 i Ay Right side cover decorative part 1
6 03030889 TSN E Outer cover of fuel tank 1
7 03030890 MHAE N E Inner cover of fuel tank 1
8 03030891 JelA T £ Seat cushion lock box 1
9 03030892 FH B 2 T B2 Front cover of battery box 1
10 03030893 Hth B4 S Left battery box shield 1
11 03030894 b & B Right battery box shield 1
12 03031068 JaHave i Rear fender 1
13 05010071 JHE B Seat cushion 1
14 03030880 & Battery box 1
15 08020250 Jo 8 22 Pull wire of seat cushion 1
16 09050001 77 [t M6 Square reflector M6 1
17 09050002 [5] #5 £ ) ' - M6 Round orange reflector M6 2
18 09050003 ARENSS a0 (¢ Round red reflector M6 2
20 09060027 Ja e Rear - view mirror 1

#0261




BEEYE Rubber category

Fl _# = X &R D B
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 06020146 T4 B R Front rubber pad of the tuel tank 2
2 06020147 WS 25 S BB I r pad of the cuter cover of the fuel taj 3
3 06020149 B 242 T A 2% Press strip of the tools 1
4 06020145 A G R Rear rubber pad of the fuel tank 2
5 06020143 AL 5 e Instrument rubber 3
6 06020003 S0TK ) 2R 52 1 A5 1 Buffer rubber of the 50TK hanger | 1
7 06020144 BT R Tail light rubber 2
8 06020141 KAT 2 R and lower rubbers of the headlight b 4
S 06020142 BT e ber sleeve of the tuin signal light bra] 2
10 06020207 J5 2 ZE A s T Rubber pad of the rear brake pedal | 1
11 06020092 ¢19fL% ¢19 hole plug 2
12 06020148 S Wi Cable iie 1
13 H 7 AR A A AR Silicone pad of the muffler hoop 2

$027 T




PEZET R Tools Kit

9

Fr "t = b3 & R R XA HE
NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty

1 16010006 KW 22 T ) Dual-Purpose Screwdriver 1

2 16010005 12-14H 4R F Open Spanner(12-14) 1

3 16010004 8-10JF O F Open Spanner(8-10) 1

4 16010002 6mm N 7~ I T Socket Head Screw Wrench(6mm)| 1

5 16010001 5mm PN 7S A IR T Socket Head Screw Wrench(5mm)| 1

6 16010116 Amm N S A RTF Socket Head Screw Wrench(4mm)| 1

7 16010007 KACFEEES=16 Spark Plug Box Spanner(S=16) 1

8 16990010 SR ER ) Tool kit with the vehicle 1

9 ME4= 1. H SRk Tool assembly with the vehicle 1

28 T




